
Cheesy Mini Cutlet Burger with Potato Fries 
(Chicken/Beef/Vegetable)
Cheese Roti Rolls (6 pieces of cheese wrapped roti)
Grilled Cheese & Chicken Ham Sandwiches with Russian Salad
Spaghetti Carbonara/ Bolognaise / Napolitana / Mac & Cheese
Teriyaki Chicken with Steamed Rice and Vegetable
Mini Moghul Shashlik  (tomatoe based chicken tikka biryani)

Kiddies' Menu

850

800

800 

850

850

800

Tempura Prawns with Egg Fried Rice  

Crumb Fried Chicken Fillet with Coleslaw  

Batter Fried Chicken Lollypop with Mashed Potato

Grilled Cheese Onion Sausage with Potato Salad

Hot Dog with Cheese & Mayonnaise 

Crunchy Crumb Fried Fish Fingers with Potato Wedges 

Pick a Meal
850

850 

850

800

900

850



Assorted Cake Pops   
Trio of Mini Doughnuts  (Chocolate, Vanilla & Strawberry) 
Chocolate Coated Strawberry with Mixed Fruit Kebabs  
Warm Chocolate Brownie 
Assorted Cookies  
Ice Cream  (Chocolate, Vanilla & Strawberry)

Milk Shakes
Strawberry   
Vanilla                
Chocolate     
 Banana
Mango

Fruit Juices
Papaya
Pineapple
Mango
Watermelon
Orange

650
650
650
650
650

750
750
750
750
1300

Pick a Drink

550

550
550
550
550

Still have  Room?

Prices are subject to service charge & Govt. taxes


