Kiddies' Menu





Pick a Meal

tempura Prawns with Egg Fried Rice	850
Crumb Fried Chicken Fillet with Coleslaw	850
Batter Fried Chicken Lollypop with Mashed Potato	850
Grilled Cheese Onion Sausage with Potato Salad	800
Hot Dog with Cheese & Mayonnaise	900
Crunchy Crumb Fried Fish Fingers with Potato Wedges	850



Cheesy Mini Cutlet Burger with Potato Fries	850
(Chicken/Beef/Vegetable)	800
Cheese Roti Rolls (6 pieces of cheese wrapped roti)	800
Grilled Cheese & Chicken Ham Sandwiches with Russian Salad	
Spaghetti Carbonara/ Bolognaise / Napolitana / Mac & Cheese	850
teriyaki Chicken with Steamed Rice and Vegetable	850
Mini Moghul Shashlik (tomatoe based chicken tikka biryani)	800









Pick a Drink

Milk Shakes		Fruit Juices	
Strawberry	650	Papaya	7 50
Vanilla	650	Pineapple	750
Chocolate	650	Mango	750
Banana	650	Watermelon	750
Mango	650	orange	1300



Still have Room?

Assorted Cake Pops	550
trio of Mini Doughnuts (Chocolate, Vanilla & Strawberry)	
Chocolate Coated Strawberry with Mixed Fruit Kebabs	550
Warm Chocolate Brownie	550
Assorted Cookies	550
Ice Cream (Chocolate, Vanilla & Strawberry)	550

